
Michael Brooks, PGA
BallenIsles Country Club
m.brooksakron@gmail.com

Zane Brownrigg, PGA
Wilderness Country Club
zanebrownrigg.zb@gmail.com

Matthew Congero, PGA
Tequesta Country Club
mcongero@gmail.com

Lou Conseil, PGA
Emerald Dunes Club
lou.conseil@outlook.com

Jason Glasgow, PGA
Riviera Country Club
jglasgow@rivieracc.org

Kayla Gutierrez, PGA
The TwinEagles Club
kaylamgutierrez5@gmail.com

Kevin Kelchner Jr., PGA
Hunters Run Country Club
kevin.kelch85@gmail.com

Michael Kolar, PGA
The Club at Ibis
mkolar@clubatibis.com

Jarett Leonard, PGA
The Club At Admiral's Cove
jarettleonard@gmail.com

Jordan Liddy, PGA
Sandhill Crane
jliddy@pbgfl.com

Eric Mac Donald, PGA
Broken Sound - Old Course
macdonald.ej@gmail.com

Dalton Mehrl, PGA
The TwinEagles Club
dalton.mehrl@pga.com

Taylor Morgan, PGA
Pine Tree Golf Club
taylor_morgan@pinetreegolfclub.net

Bryan Sienkiewicz, PGA
Jacaranda Golf Club
Bryansienkiewicz@gmail.com

Zoe Stockman, PGA
Audubon Country Club
Zstockman@auduboncountryclub.org

South Florida PGA
2025 Mentors

SFPGA Professional Development & Mentoring Chairperson 
Jim Lohbauer, PGA

Coral Creek Club
jlohbauer@coralcreekclub.com

SFPGA Staff Contacts
Meredith Schuler
Assistant Executive Director
mschuler@pgahq.com

Taylor Lanning, PGA
Director of Member Programs
tlanning@pgahq.com
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